2023 Southport Invitational

CP-1
Num Name

0133 Davidson, Jayda
0130 Sun, Elva

0145 Lubkiwski, Sophie
0140 Walker, Hope
0142 Wiebe, Ember
0102 Reavie, Jolie
0106 Wilson, Avie
0112 Schmidt, Coralee
0123 Woroniuk, Keira
0137 Sheppard, Bailey
0143 Dion, Victoria
0111 Pauls, Beth

0141 Walker, Mika

CP-1

Num Name

0134 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola
0109 Pinette, Eliena

0108 Sweetman, Zailee
0131 Knott, Makenna
0114 Schmidt, Elizabeth
0113 Piche, Coralie

0136 Kehler, Makenzie
0139 Markus, Aubrey
0104 Manguiat, Kylie
0115 Verwey, Emerson
0128 Hiscock, Brianna
0129 Long, Ruby

0116 Gacutan, Mackenzie
0124 Beech, Kaitlyn

0138 Oliver, Natileigh
0110 Peters, Aizlynn

0101 Martin, Braes

0125 Jonker, Norah

0144 Klassen, Nova

0107 Watson, Scarlette
0126 Wilson, Alexxis
0103 Wiley, Taelyn

0100 Cousins, Ashlynn
0118 Scott, Emery

0119 Scott, Jaylee

0122 Robinson, Charlotte
0135 Santilli-Vaudry, Italia
0132 Janzen, Evey

0121 Solotwinski, Gemma
0117 Medwid, Chloe
0120 Korzeniowski, Madelyn
0105 Robinson, Mariah

CP-2 7 Yrs

Num Name

0238 Preston, Savannah
0247 Riglin-Ward, Payton
0236 Hart, Ellie

0235 Puppe, Etta

0242 Thevenot, Sarah

February 19, 202:43:27 PM

Club/Team

Club/Team

Club/Team

Vault
Score Place
Brandon 8.900 1008
Brandon 8.850 100§
Southport  9.200 100G
Southport 9.200 100G
Southport 9.000 100G
Prairie View 8.650 1008
Neepawa 9.000 100G
Morden 9.100 100G
Steinbach 9.000 100G
Southport 8.700 100§
Southport 9.050 100G
Morden 8.950 1008
Southport  9.200 100G

Vault
Score Place
Brandon 9.500 100G
Neepawa 8.900 100§
Neepawa 9.100 100G
Brandon 8.800 1008
Morden 8.900 1008
Morden 9.350 100G
Southport  9.400 100G
Southport  9.300 100G
Silhouettes 9.050 100G
Morden 9.100 100G
Cooks Creek 8.600 1008
Brandon 9.15010.0G
Morden 8.950 1008
Selkirk 8.950 1008
Southport 8.850 100§
Morden 8.65010.0S
Prairie View 8.800 1008
Selkirk 9.100 100G
Southport 9.150 100G
Neepawa 8.550100S
Selkirk 8.500 100S
Prairie View 8.800100S
Prairie View 8.600 100§
Gymcats 9.050 100G
Gymcats 9.000 100G
Steinbach 8.500 10-0S
Brandon 8.900 1008
Brandon 8.800 1008
Gymcats 8.800 100§
Gymcats 8.550 100§
Gymcats 8.750 100§
Silhouettes 8.500 100S

Vault
Score Place
Brandon 8.90010.01T
Brandon 8.600 1003
Brandon 8.90010.01T
Brandon 8.400 1004
Brandon 8.000 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.0G
9.050 100G
8.700 1008
8.62510.08
8.82510.08
9.050 10.0G
8.800 1008
8.000 1008
8.35010.08
8.000 1008
8.85010.08
7.150 10.0B
5.600 10-0B

Ubars
Score Place
8.82510.08
9.07510.0G
8.400 1008
9.200 10.0G
8.45010.08
8.77510.08
8.950 1008
9.375100G
8.8501008
8.4751008
8.82510.08
8.700 1008
8.900 1008
8.6751008
8.200 1008
8.75010.08
8.45010.08
8.600 1008
8.1251008
8.500 1008
8.85010.08
8.55010.08
7.700 10.0B
8.9251008
8.8251008
7.52510.08
8.47510.08
7.100 1008
7.45010.0B
8.6251008
8.55010.08
6.27510.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.475100]
8.15010.02
7.90010.03T
7.90010.03T
7.700 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.600 10.0G
9.300 100G
9.300 100G
9.500 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.300 100G
8.800 1008
9.200 10.0G
9.300 10.0G
9.400 100G
8.900 10.0S
8.700 1008
8.500 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.000 100G
9.500 10.0G
9.300 100G
9.400 100G
9.000 10.0G
8.900 10.08
8.800 1008
8.600 1008
8.900 1008
9.100 100G
8.700 10.0S
8.600 10.0S
9.100 100G
9.100 100G
9.100 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
8.600 10.0S
8.700 10.0S
8.200 1008
8.600 1008
9.100 10.0G
8.500 10.08
8.700 1008
7.900 10.0B
8.100 1008
9.200 100G
8.500 10.08
8.300 1008
8.200 1008
7.600 10.0B
7.600 10.0B
8.600 10.0S

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1003
8.900 1001
8.700 10.02
7.700 10.04
7.000 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.100 100G
9.200 100G
9.050 10.0G
8.900 1008
9.15010.0G
8.950 1008
9.250 10.0G
9.450 100G
8.750 1008
9.050 10.0G
8.300 1008
8.450 1008
8.350 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.400 100G
9.200 10.0G
9.400 100G
8.650 1008
9.55010.0G
8.800 1008
8.600 1008
8.350 1008
8.700 1008
8.650 1008
9.100 10.0G
8.700 1008
8.100 1008
8.300 1008
8.850 1008
8.300 1008
8.850 1008
8.250 1008
9.050 10.0G
8.850 1008
8.050 1008
8.350 1008
8.750 1008
7.800 1008
7.55010.08
8.250 1008
7.55010.08
8.600 1005
8.200 1008
7.650 1008
7.25010.08
8.050 1008

Floor
Score Place
8.150 1003
8.450 1001
8.200 1002
6.400 10.05
7.50010.04

All-Around
Score Place

36.625
36.400
36.250
36.225
36.075
35.950
35.850
35.750
35.400
35.150
35.100
33.250
31.650

All-Around
Score Place

36.725
36.675
36.200
36.050
35.900
35.825
35.750
35.625
35.500
35.325
35.225
35.150
35.050
35.025
35.000
34.800
34.700
34.650
34.525
34.500
34.500
34.200
33.750
33.675
33.475
33.475
33.425
32.800
32.650
32.425
32.150
31.425

All-Around
Score Place

34.125
34.100
33.700
30.400
30.200
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2023 Southport Invitational

CP-2 8 Yrs

Num Name

0221 Bueckert, Emily
0200 Farquhar, Kinsley

0202 Mushumanski, Chloe

0203 Stone, Luna
0229 Halwas, Sage
0234 Garner, Natalie
0230 Casavant, Ava

CP-29 Yrs(A)

Num Name

0239 Binions, Ivy
0217 St-Jean, Anjulia
0219 Earl, Chloe

0201 McKim, Aly
0246 Mercure, Paisley
0244 Davidson, Tarryn
0224 Dueck, Tymin
0243 Collins, Brooke
0205 Robinson, Isis

CP-2 9 Yrs (B)

Num Name

0214 Zalluski, Reagan
0215 Reynolds, Kylie
0207 Koster, Kendall
0228 Laviolette, Harper
0206 Manguiat, Maya
0245 Elliot, Kaley

0237 Penner, Sophie
0208 Mastrobuono, Leah

CP-2 10 Yrs

Num Name

0249 Preston, Ainsley
0212 Lang, Ava

0209 Lafreniere, Averie
0231 Buhler, Mercedes
0211 Skomorowski, Chae
0225 Loutchan, Abby
0218 Teichroeb, Avalyn

CP-2 11 Yrs

Num Name

0227 Laviolette, Emery
0210 Chandler, Madyson
0222 Piche, Madison

0226 Turyshcheva, Viktoriia

0204 Tittenberger, Aysha
0233 Wollman, Brooklyn
0220 Griffin, Emery

Club/Team

Morden
Prairie View
Prairie View
Prairie View

Gymcats
Selkirk
Gymcats

Club/Team

Brandon
Morden
Morden

Prairie View

Brandon

Brandon
Morden

Brandon

Silhouettes

Club/Team

Neepawa
Neepawa
Silhouettes
Gymcats
Silhouettes
Brandon
Brandon
Kips

Club/Team

Southport
Neepawa
Kips
Steinbach
Neepawa
Morden
Morden

Club/Team

Gymcats
Neepawa
Morden
Morden
Silhouettes
Selkirk
Morden

February 19, 202:43:29 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.60010.02T
8.300 1005T
8.300 1005T
8.700 1001
8.45010.04
8.300 1005T
8.60010.02T

Vault
Score Place
8.800 10.04T
8.600 10.07T
8.600 10.07T
9.100 10-02
8.95010.03
9.400 1001
8.100 10.09
8.800 10.04T
8.650 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.800 1003
8.700 1004
8.55010.06
8.900 1002
8.50010.07
8.000 1008
8.600 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.500 10.02
8.350 1005
8.700 1001
8.40010.03T
8.000 1006T
8.40010.03T
8.00010.06T

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.01T
8.9001001T
8.05010.06
8.700 10.03
8.600 1004
8.000 1007
8.300 10.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.6251004
9.12510.0 1
8.100 1006
7.77510.07
8.8751003
8.9751002
8.500 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.7501003
9.375100]
9.32510.02
8.4751005
8.1501007
8.500 1004
7.80010.08
7.77510.09
8.1751006

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1003
9.02510.02
9.05010.0]
8.2751007
8.9251004
8.3501005T
8.3501005T
8.1501008

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1002
9.000 1001
8.250 1006
8.6751004
8.700 1003
8.5751005
7.65010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.300 1004
8.150 1005
8.5501002
8.12510.06
8.3751003
9.050 1001
6.85010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02T
9.000 10.04
9.100 10.02T
8.600 10.05
8.400 10.06
9.30010.0]
8.100 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.700 10.01
9.200 10.02T
8.800 1007
9.000 10.04T
9.200 10.02T
8.10010.08
8.900 10.06
9.000 10.04T
7.40010.09

Beam
Score Place
9.700 10.01
9.400 10.03
9.20010.05
9.500 10.02
8.600 1006
8.400 10.07
9.300 10.04
8.000 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.600 10.0]
9.400 10.02T
8.800 10.06
9.100 10.04
9.400 10.02T
8.900 10.05
8.700 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.03T
8.700 1005
9.40010.0]
9.200 10.03T
9.300 10.02
7.900 10.07
8.600 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.4501003
8.400 1004
8.800 1002
7.75010.05
6.75010.07
7.25010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.500 1006
8.900 1002
8.700 1004
8.550 1005
7.900 10.07
8.750 1003
7.80010.08
7.100 10.09

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.900 10.02
8.45010.03
8.300 1005
8.100 1007
8.400 1004
7.85010.08
8.250 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.0]
8.900 10.02T
8.900 10.02T
8.350 1005
7.800 10.07
7.95010.06
8.40010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.300 10.0]
8.6501003
8.40010.05
8.100 1006
8.000 1007
8.45010.04

All-Around
Score Place

35.275
34.875
33.900
33.875
33.475
33.325
32.450

All-Around
Score Place

36.500
35.675
35.625
35.275
34.850
33.900
33.550
33.375
31.325

All-Around
Score Place

37.050
36.125
35.400
34.625
34.525
33.650
33.500
33.000

All-Around
Score Place

35.950
35.650
34.650
34.525
33.900
33.825
32.750

All-Around
Score Place

35.500
35.050
34.650
34.425
34.375
32.950
32.200

1

NN R W

—_

NeRNCCIEN Bie NNV IS LY I S

1

0 NN kW

1

N N R W

1

NN R W

Page 2 of 4



2023 Southport Invitational

CP-2 12&13 Yrs

Num Name

0232
0248
0240
0250
0223
0213
0216
0251

Wiens, Ashley
Maendel, Nevaeh
McLachlan, Calista
Caskey, Rylee
Teichroeb, Makaya
Stevenson, Crysten
Moir, Abigail
McNally, Olivia

CP-3 7&8 Yrs

Num Name

0348 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn

0341

0349 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley

0339

Howe, Kennedie

Miller, Journey

CP-39 Yrs

Num Name

0303
0312
0311
0344
0345
0308
0340
0346

Kostecki, Michaela
Durrant, Jianna
Betts, Daniella

Green-Unger, Rhythm

Handy, Abigail
Wiley, Brooklyn
Matthews, Savannah
Hermengildo, Ellena

CP-310

Num Name

0302
0316
0347
0314
0315
0313
0305

Bray, Shaelynn
Matthews, Nyveah
McPhee, Piper
Evason, Kenzie
Viscount, Madison
Olafson, Addison
Koroscil, Sloan

CP-3 11 Yrs

Num Name

0306
0304
0343
0318
0325
0300
0317
0328
0321
0309

Krieser, Neelah
Cousins, Adrianna
Reid, Juliana
Hassett, Olivia
Dyck, Kelsey
Asselstine, Brooklyn
Grant, Avery
Martens, Raelyn
Henton, Natalie
Cabral, Daniella

Club/Team

Steinbach
Southport
Brandon
Southport
Morden
Neepawa
Morden
Selkirk

Club/Team

Brandon
Steinbach
Brandon
Steinbach

Club/Team

Prairie View
Kips

Kips
Brandon
Brandon
Prairie View
Steinbach
Brandon

Club/Team

Prairie View
Kips
Brandon
Kips

Kips

Kips

Prairie View

Club/Team

Prairie View
Prairie View
Cooks Creek
Kips
Morden
Prairie View
Kips
Morden
Neepawa
Silhouettes

February 19, 202:43:29 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02T
9.300 10.01
8.90010.02T
8.700 1005T
8.50010.08
8.900 1002T
8.700 10.05T
8.650 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.800 10.02
9.000 10:01
7.90010.03T
7.900 10.03T

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1004
8.9501003
9.15010.01
9.05010.02
8.50010.06T
8.55010.05
7.800 1008
8.50010.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.200 1001
8.800 10.04
8.8501003
8.75010.05
8.500 1006
8.200 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.6501008
9.25010.02
9.300 1001
8.25010010
9.000 10.05T
9.050 10.03T
9.05010.03T
8.55010.09
9.000 10.05T
8.75010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.9751002
9.15010.0 1
8.2251007
8.4251005
8.8001003
8.300 1006
8.650 1004
8.0501008

Ubars
Score Place
8.5001001T
8.5001001T
7.70010.03
7.40010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.02
9.30010.0]
9.000 10-03
8.500 1005
7.80010.06
7.50010.08
8.800 1004
7.700 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.500 1004
9.000 10.02T
9.000 10.02T
7.300 1006
8.1001005
6.10010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.80010.02T
8.80010.02T
8.900 1001
8.600 1006
8.70010.04T
7.700 1008
7.50010.09
8.500 1007
8.700 10.04T
6.40010-010

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.02T
9.200 10.04
9.700 10.01
9.500 10.02T
9.100 10.05
8.800 10-06T
7.900 10.08
8.800 10.06T

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.0]
8.050 1003
8.500 1002
7.85010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.02T
8.750 1006
8.900 1005
8.95010.02T
9.000 10.01
8.95010.02T
8.400 10.07
8.000 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.00010.0]
8.900 1002
8.55010.05T
8.85010.03
8.700 1004
8.55010.05T
7.200 10.07

Beam
Score Place
8.700 10.04
8.150 1007
9.000 10.03
9.050 10.02
8.300 1006
9.15010.0]
8.65010.05
8.00010.08
7.20010.09
6.70010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.650 1004
8.950 1002
8.8501003
8.45010.05T
8.450 10.05T
7.050 10.07
6.40010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.000 1004
8.750 1002
8.100 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.0]
9.000 10.02
8.900 1003
8.500 1004
8.150 10.06T
8.150 10.06T
7.70010.08
8.200 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.950 1003
9.15010.01
8.750 1005
8.900 1004
8.150 1006
7.95010.07

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0
9.050 10.02
7.900 10.08
8.900 1003
8.500 1005
8.250 10.06T
8.750 1004
8.2501006T
7.50010.010
7.700 10.09

All-Around

Score Place
36.725 1
36.300
35.775
35.475
34.850
34.450
32.300
31.900

[N e NV I NI

All-Around

Score Place
34.750 1
33.550 2
32850 3
31.250 4

All-Around

Score Place
36.050 1
36.000
35.950
35.000
33.450
33.150
32.700
32.400
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All-Around

Score Place
36.200 1
35.550
35.500
35.450
33.650
33.300
29.450
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All-Around

Score Place
35.350 1
35.250
35.100
34.800
34.500
34.150
33.950
33.300
32.400
29.550 10
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2023 Southport Invitational

CP-3 12 Yrs

Num Name

0329 Loewen, Greta
0333 Vigini, Meadow
0326 Krahn, Megan
0353 Henderson, Emily
0352 Breland, Lily

0354 Meadows-Maud, Mikayla

0319 Wollf, Layni

0307 Mushumanski, Brett
0335 Hannibal, Tasha
0334 Scott, Lauren

0338 Nadolny, Heather

CP-3 13

Num Name

0327 Dyck, Nyah

0342 Doerksen, Amelia
0322 Zalluski, Jayden
0320 Harper, Caly
0355 Moffit, Casey
0323 Graham, Cali

CP-3 14 & up

Num Name

0351 Markus, Karlee
0350 Asham, Kailyn
0324 Herlick, Emily
0331 Lumgair, Rory
0332 Sahulka, Felicity
0336 Slack, Paige
0330 Geake, Zoe

0337 Barschewsky, Morgan

CP-4 11-13 Yrs

Num Name

0402 Burgess, Kaitlyn
0401 McKim, Kasey
0400 Brown, Cassandra
0403 Winters, Jane
0409 Berard, Leah

CP-4 14

Num Name

0410 Krynski, Andrea
0407 Hannibal, Rachel
0405 Earl, Ava

0408 Lark, Bethany
0411 Caslor, Hannah

CP-415 & up

Num Name

0404 Giesbrecht, Aliyah
0413 Bougeois, Kassidy
0406 Knutson, Ava
0412 Rangel, Jessica

Club/Team

Morden
Gymcats
Morden
Southport
Southport
Southport
Kips
Prairie View
Gymcats
Gymcats
Gymcats

Club/Team

Morden
Selkirk
Neepawa
Kips
Southport
Morden

Club/Team

Southport
Southport
Morden
Morden
Gymcats
Gymcats
Morden
Gymcats

Club/Team

Neepawa
Prairie View
Prairie View

Neepawa

Steinbach

Club/Team

Southport
Gymcats
Morden
Gymcats
Southport

Club/Team

Morden
Morden
Gymcats
Southport

February 19, 202:43:30 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.06T
9.25010.01
9.10010.03
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10.04T
8.700 1008
9.15010.02
8.5501009T
8.55010.09T
8.45010.01]
8.85010.06T

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.03
9.250 1001
9.000 10.02
8.550 1006
8.900 10.04T
8.900 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.900 1003
8.400 10.07T
8.50010.04T
9.150 1001
8.50010.04T
8.400 10.07T
8.500 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
8.750 1004
9.200 1001
9.000 10-02
8.95010.03
8.700 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.600 1004
8.70010.03
8.900 10.02
9.200 1001
8.5001005

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.150 10.02
9.10010.03
8.600 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.80010.02T
8.600 10.04T
8.600 10.04T
8.600 10.04T
8.8001002T
7.000 10011
8.200 1008
8.000 1009
7.40010.010
8.500 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1001
7.60010.03T
7.600 10.03T
7.40010.05
8.200 1002
6.500 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.8001003
9.000 10-02
7.900 10.05
6.900 1008
8.000 1004
7.400 1006
7.000 10-07

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.02
9.300 1001
8.90010.03
7.600 10.05
8.100 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.000 1004
8.3001002T
8.3001002T
7.20010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.50010.02
8.600 1001
5.90010.03T
5.90010.03T

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1006
8.900 1002
8.800 10-03T
8.800 10.03T
8.95010.0]
7.70010.010
8.800 10-03T
8.35010.08
8.15010.09
8.45010.07
6.70010.01]

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.0]
8.55010.04
8.700 10.03
8.800 10.02
7.15010.06
7.65010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.950 10.02
9.10010.0]
8.65010.03T
8.050 1008
8.65010.03T
8.50010.05
8.400 1006
8.150 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.45010.05
8.950 1003
9.20010.01
8.500 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.90010.03
9.25010.01
8.650 1004
7.35010.05
9.050 10.02

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0]
9.000 10.03
8.950 10.04
9.050 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.6501005T
8.800 1003
8.85010.02
8.650 10.05T
8.750 1004
7.900 10.07
7.15010.01]
7.30010.010
7.65010.08
7.50010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.85010.02
9.20010.0]
7.70010.05
7.95010.04
8.450 1003
7.40010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1003
8.700 1001
7.200 10.07
8.600 1002
7.85010.04T
7.40010.06
7.850 10.04T
6.30010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.750 1002
7.800 10.04
8.55010.03
5.15010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1002
9.10010.01
7.95010.05
8.300 1004
8.40010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.750 1003
9.30010.0]
6.950 10.04

All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
35.600 2
35300 3
35250 4
35200 5
33950 6
32850 7
32250 8
32.000 9
31.950 10
31.550 11
All-Around
Score Place
35.250 1
34.600 2
33.000 3
32.700 4T
32.700 4T
30450 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
35500 2
33250 3
33.050 4
32550 5
32400 6
32.050 7
29.950 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
35700 2
34650 3
34.300 4
30450 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.550 1
35.050 2
33.800 3
33.150 4T
33.150 4T
All-Around
Score Place
36.000 1
35.500 2
33250 3
30.500 4

Page 4 of 4



